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Monroe Street

@ Arts Center

2024-2025 Academic Year Calendar

SEPTEMBER 2024

Monday, September 2

MSAC Closed (Holiday)

Monday, September 9

First day of Fall 1 Session
Private music lessons and Group classes Start

Saturday, September 21

Thursday & Friday, October 3 and 4

Monroe Street Festival
Private music lessons and Group classes will meet

OCTOBER 2024

Day off Art Camps &
Private music lessons and Group classes will meet

Saturday, October 26

Trick or Treat on Monroe Street
Private music lessons and Group classes will meet
Last day of Fall 1 Session

Monday, October 28

First Day of Fall 2 Session

Thursday, October 31

Monday & Tuesday, November 4 and 5

Halloween
Private music lessons and Group classes will meet

OVEMBER 2024

Day off Art Camps &
Private music lessons and Group classes will meet

Monday, November 25-
Tuesday, November 26

Private Music lessons and
Group classes will meet

Wednesday, November 27

Day off Camps & Private Music lessons will meet,
and NO Group Classes

Thursday, November 28-
Saturday, November 30

Monday, December 2

MSAC Closed (Holiday)

ECEMBER 2024

‘

Day off Art Camp &
Private music lessons and Group classes will meet

Friday, December 6

Glow on Monroe
Ornament Workshop, Private music lessons and Group classes
will meet

Saturday, December 14

Holiday Teen/Tween Maker’s Market (2:30-4:30p)
Private music lessons and Group classes will meet

Monday, December 16-
Saturday, December 21

Private Music lessons will meet




Friday, December 20 Last Day of Fall 2 Session

Monday & Tuesday, December 23 and 24 NO Group Classes, NO Private Lessons
Wednesday, December 25- MSAC Closed
Saturday, January 4 **WINTER BREAK**
Monday & Tuesday, December 30 and 31 Day off Camps
JANUARY 2025
Thursday & Friday, January 2 and 3 Day off Camps
Monday, January 6 First Day of Winter Session

Private music lessons and Group classes Resume

Monday, January 20 MSAC Closed (Holiday)

Day off Art Camp, Private music lessons and

M 27
onday, January Group classes will meet

Wednesday, January 29 Summer Camp *Early Access* Registration Opens

Thursday, January 30 Summer Camp General Public Registration Opens

EBRUARY 2025

Friday, February 21 Day off Art Camp &

Private music lessons and Groui classes will meet

Wednesday, March 5 Summer Private Music Registration Opens
Saturday, March 8 Last Day of Winter Session
Monday, March 10 First Day of Spring Session
Monday, March 24- Day off Art Camp & Private music lessons
Saturday, March 29 and NO Group classes

APRIL 2025

Arty Party-Annual Fundraiser
No Group Classes, No Private Lessons, Music Together will meet

MAY 2025

Friday, April 11

Day off Art Camp &

Friday, May 2 Private music lessons and Group classes will meet
Saturday, May 24 Last Day of Group Classes
Monday, May 26 MSAC Closed (Holiday)

Tuesday, May 27-

Saturday, May 31 Private Music lessons will meet




Saturday, May 31

June 16-August 22

Last Day of Private Music Lessons (Academic Year)

Summer Camps

June 16-August 22

Friday, July 4

TBD

Private Music (Summer Session)

JULY 2025
MSAC Closed (Holiday)

AUGUST 2025

2025 Fall Registration

TBD

2025 Fall Session Begins




Music Together Sessions are as follows:

Fall Session

Seasonal Music Mini Session
Winter Session

Spring Session

Summer Session

Monday September 9-November 16, 2024
Monday December 2-Saturday December 14
Monday, January 6- Saturday, March 8, 2025
Depends on Spring Break-Saturday, May 31, 2025
Monday, June 16-Saturday, July 26, 2025



